
Code:

9909-86

Grade: M
Cleaning Code: S
Introduction Date: 20230401

Fabric Content: 100% POLYESTER
Width: 54
Horizontal Repeat: 14
Vertical Repeat: 18



Correlating Fabric:

2247-86
2886-71

3143-89



5148-91

5900-97
7219-47

9487-96
9741-71

BOHO IVORY
L HOH SAND

L HOH TRI
L2289-89

L2289-94
L8669-77
L8669-89


